
1 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 3 83.68 43.41 40.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 1 1

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.18 3.681 1 1 1 0

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 2 1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 2 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 2 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

8 3T 4.62 X 0.28 4.900 1 1 1 0

9 3Sq+REP q 3.31 X -0.86 2.45-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 0

40.66 43.41

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

40.27

2 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

プリンスホテル 8 74.48 32.34 42.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.171 2 1 2 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.03 2.41-5 -2 -3 -4 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

7 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 -1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

31.09 32.34

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.174.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.174.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

42.14
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3 種  市  和  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 5 74.41 35.48 38.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 2 1 2 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

5 3T 4.20 0.56 4.760 2 1 2 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.12 4.081 1 1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 1 2 2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 2 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

32.60 35.48

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

38.93

4 高屋敷  みなも

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸高校 2 53.37 23.24 30.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.06 4.460 1 1 0 -1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.78 1.02-5 -1 -5 -3 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 0 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 1 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

23.71 23.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.583.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

30.13
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5 相  前  なな花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 6 51.42 19.62 32.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.29 0.81-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.24 2.86-2 -2 -1 1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 1 0 0

5 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-2 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.86-1 1 0 2 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 0 0

10 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 -1 -1 0 0

21.16 19.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.333.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

32.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 間  口  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸工大一高 1 48.89 21.15 27.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 1 0

3 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.451 0 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 2S+2T 2.60 -0.04 2.56-1 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X 0.06 2.521 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 0 0 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 1 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 0 -1

22.35 21.15

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.75

27.74
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7 時  村  実  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 4 48.64 19.44 31.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 -1 0

4 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.11 2.351 1 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1 0 1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.41 X -0.42 2.99-4 -3 -3 -1 -1

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.74-1 0 0 0 0

11 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.30 0.83-4 -1 -4 -3 -1

21.85 19.44

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

31.20

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 棟  方  柚  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 7 46.76 20.30 27.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 1 -3 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-2 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-2 0 0 1 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.54 1.88-4 -3 -3 -3 -2

10 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 0 0 -1 -2

22.35 20.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.00 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

27.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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